

COPY NON NEGOTIABLE

CHIPPLEMEXPORTER							Dies
RISEN ENEDGY						BILL OF	PAGE: 1 OF LADING
MEILIN TASHAN TAR	MEILIN TASHAN INDUSTRIAL ZONE, NINGHAI NINGBO ZHEJIANG CHE						THOTING
NINGHAI NINGBO ZHEJIANG CHINA				BCOKING MO. NB8BCEB33600		BILL OF LADING NO.	
THEST ZHESTA	HINA		EXPORT REFERENCES/ICE No. 14		ONE YNB 8BCE B33 60 and/or currict's reference only. See back datuss 8. (4):		
				- Linoco, in	or the "lerchant's and/or the	Carrier's reference only	K She pack day
CONSIGNEE				1			Ciat Se B. (4).)
				1			
NOBILITY S.R.O.							
ADD:HOLZOVA 2887/10B, 628 00 BRNO				FOR:WARDING AGENT-REFERENCES			
CONTACT PERSON: MARTIN CHALUPSKY				SINOTRANS NINGRO			
PHONE: +420 724 752 702 CN>			- 1	TRANS CO., LTD. CONTAINER			
SAME SO	SAME 3 Comments that no responsibility shall be attached.				parent nond avice		
NOTIFY PARTY (It is agreed that no responsibility shall be attached to the Carrier or its Agento for failure to notify) SAME AS CONSIGNEE				RECEIVED by the Carrier in apparent good order and condition (unless otherwise stated herein) the total number or quantity of Containers or other packages or units indicated in the hox entitled "Carrier's Receiving to be carried extilected at the terms and conditions hereof from the Place of Receipt or Port of Loading to the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery, as applicable. Delivery of the Goods to the Carrier Receiving the remarked states acceptance by the Merchani (as defined hereinather) (of all the terms and conditions of the Carrier's explication of this side and on the reverse side of this Bit of lading superseded by the Bit of Lading. If the processor is superseded by the Bit of Lading. If the processor is the processor is the processor in the processor is the processor in the processor in the processor is the processor.			
			1				
			1 92	and conditione of	inconpurated on thi	is side and anery (1) of	all the terms and sending
			1 40	buseded by this Bill of Ladina	and/or agreements in	or or in and were	all signed by the 44
			1 ===	I chidoreed must be surround	" una la a negotiable (To	Complete Control Mile	Carriage of the Circulant,
PRE-CARRIAGE BY			100	non-negotiable (similable	or or the pin cod	as for the with	Env culstanding
	PL/	PLACE OF RECEIPT		or in the case of a Sea Water			
OCEAN VESSEL VOYACE NO. FLAG UMM QARN 008W	NI	NINGBO		payment of outstanding Freight) to the named consignee spanned as a Sea Waybill, the Carrier shall delive or in the case of a Sea Waybill, on production of such reasonable Proof of them seed on Sea Waybill, on production of such reasonable proof of Identify as may be required by the MITNESS WHEREOF the Carrier or his done low at the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery as sphiable. IN Lading shall be void. FINAL DESTINATION(for the Merchant's reference.			One original bin " (after
2121 ZAMW 008W		T OF LOADING	Ladi	ng shall be void	never one orininal par	the number of Bills of	Delivery as applicable. IN
PORT OF DISCHARGE	_ NI	NGBO	FIN	AL DESTINATION(for the Merci	angular Bill of	Lading has been sun	endered all other Bills of
ANTWERP	PLAC	E OF DELIVERY		A . The Metal	ant's reference only)		
(CHECK THE COLUMN IF HAZARDOUS MATERIAL) PAR	ANI	WERP	TYPE	OF MOVEMENTAL			
CNTR. NGS. W-SEAL NOS.	TICULA	RS DECLARES	FCI	OF MOVEMENT(IF MIXED, U. L / FCL	SE DESCRIPTION OF P	ACKAGES AND GOS	
NYKU3778983 / CNA F7769 E	TONS	HI SHIPPER BUT NO	OT ACKNOW	, LCT		CV	DS FIELD)
NYKU3778983 / CNAF77685	N ONLY	RS DECLARED BY SHIPPER BUT NO	ON OF GOODS	VLEDGED BY THE CA	RRIER	CI	/ CY
N/M		/ 12 PALLETS					
	12		/!	FCL / FCL/20G1	GROSS WER	3HT GRE	OSS MEASUREMENT
PALI	LETS	12 PALLETS IN TOTAL	AT.		77080.000k	GS/25.170	M3
1				0.0		000KGS	
	- 1	POLYCRYSTALLINE MC	DUILE	CONTAIN:		JOOKGS	25.170CBM
1	- 1	CN>	- 045	1		1	
	- 1					1	
OCETA	u k	EMAIL: CHALUPSKY@N	OBILITY	C2		}	
OCEAN FREIGHT PREPAID				i		1	
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	m 1.1					1	
THE PARTY WHO LAWFULLY DEMA	1 PH	R LINE TARIFF AND GO					
"DESTINATION CHARGES COLLECTHE PARTY WHO LAWFULLY DEMA	MDR I	DELIVERY OF THE CAR	THER CH.	ARGES TO RE	0018-		
		THE CARG	O WITH	OUT PRETUDIO	COLLECTE) FROM	
	- 11				E TO THE	1	
Did ada						1	
FREIGHT & CHARGES PAYAGLE AT / BY: NINGBO, ZHEJIANG ANTWERP	If Manual	D BE CONTINUED ON AT	Ph Cite	: \		1	
ANTWERP ZHEJIANG	. II ISISICH	int enters a value, Carrier's limitation of trade	TACHED	LIST **		1	
CODE TARIFFITEM EREIQUITE		int enters a value, Cerrice's finites on or lesson SERVICE CONTRACT NO. DOC FORM NBOB 0 0 7 2 7 A	पद आ ते हैं है जिल	Civingi in	ે પ્રતી કરવા		
FREIGHTED AS	RAT	E DDG	12) COMMI	ODITY CODE EXCHANGE			
		PREPAID	COLLEC		[3]	ORIGINAL BILLS(S) OF
			1 ml 10		LA	DING HAVE BEEN	SIGNED
		1	图片	/ml) VVF	TERE DELIVERED.	AGAINST
		1	THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT O	쉬즈!	ON	E, THE OTHERS(S) TO BE
		1	80	791	Vol	ID.	
		1	2	100	DAT	CANGO RECEIVED	
1 1			131	1 m	<u> </u>		- 1
i		1	E	1 16/ 8	DATE	LADEN ON BOARD	
			0		113	MAR 201	9
The printed terms and conditions on this Bill are available at its			The second second		PLACI	E OF BILL(S) ISSUE	
wabcito at www.one-line.com				1		IGBO	1
					DATED		1
		1		SIGNED OCEAN	NETWORK EXP	MAR 2019	
				NINGB	D BRANCH	RESS (CHINA)	LTD.
				1		agent for and on bei	
						and on bei	oalf of

COPY NON NEGOTIABLE VESSEL VOYAGE: UMM QARN 008W B/L NO.: ONEYNB8BCEB33600 DESCRIPTION OF COTUS CHTRINGS, WILEALNOS.
MARK'S A NUMBER II.

CECLARATION ONLY)

UNITED TO THE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL ONLY ON THE CONTROL ON THE C MEASUREMENT 177 CARRIER'S RIGHTS AGAINST THE MERCHANT (SEE BACK CLAUSE 1) AS SET OUT AT BACK CLAUSE 13(1)"

SIGNED OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS (CHINA) LTD. NINGBO

, as agent for and on behalf of

Ocean Network Express Pte. Ltd. (ONE), AS CARRIER